
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

108 

161 

172 

165 

142 

181 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

VilSport Klubi 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:53.042 

3:56.308 

3:56.859 

4:03.044 

4:04.113 

4:30.501 

Diff 

3.266 

3.817 

10.002 

11.071 

37.459 

4th Last Tm 

56.609 

57.246 

1:05.289 

1:05.035 

1:00.331 

1:12.760 

3rd Last Tm 

1:02.438 

56.202 

55.471 

57.743 

57.561 

1:05.660 

2nd Last Tm 

55.004 

1:02.767 

55.216 

57.890 

1:03.202 

1:01.940 

Last Tm 

53.955 

55.539 

55.183 

57.499 

58.211 

1:03.222 

Start Speed 

5.036 

4.554 

5.700 

4.877 

4.808 

6.919 

Start Pos 

3 

5 

2 

6 

1 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:19:32 

Misso Rallycross Track 1.140 km 

18/06/2022 11:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

108 
161 
172 
165 
142 
181 

Name 

Armin RAAG 
Rasmus TSIRNA 
Patrick SARAPUU 
Jonathan LEE MÄE 
Georg Steve SUPPER 
Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Total Tm 

3:53.042 
3:56.308 
3:56.859 
4:03.044 
4:04.113 
4:30.501 

Diff 

3.266 

3.817 

10.002 

11.071 

37.459 

R1.  

4  [3:53.042] 

4  [3:56.308] 

4  [3:56.859] 

4  [4:03.044] 

4  [4:04.113] 

4  [4:30.501] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

108 

161 

172 

165 

142 

181 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

VilSport Klubi 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

M1. Total Tm 

3:53.042 

3:56.308 

3:56.859 

4:03.044 

4:04.113 

4:30.501 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

172 

108 

161 

165 

142 

181 

Name 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Armin RAAG 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

VilSport Klubi 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:26.196 

4:27.508 

4:29.213 

4:34.933 

4:45.621 

5:12.507 

Diff 

1.312 

3.017 

8.737 

19.425 

46.311 

4th Last Tm 

1:04.784 

1:13.059 

1:06.759 

1:04.826 

1:11.373 

1:11.989 

3rd Last Tm 

1:03.539 

1:03.279 

1:03.673 

1:09.632 

1:08.208 

1:23.994 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.446 

1:02.703 

1:03.873 

1:04.313 

1:14.067 

1:15.511 

Last Tm 

1:09.521 

1:02.974 

1:09.594 

1:11.062 

1:06.574 

1:14.237 

Start Speed 

5.906 

5.493 

5.314 

5.100 

5.399 

6.776 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

1 

6 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:01:47 

Misso Rallycross Track 1.140 km 

18/06/2022 13:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

172 
108 
161 
165 
142 
181 

Name 

Patrick SARAPUU 
Armin RAAG 
Rasmus TSIRNA 
Jonathan LEE MÄE 
Georg Steve SUPPER 
Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Total Tm 

4:26.196 
4:27.508 
4:29.213 
4:34.933 
4:45.621 
5:12.507 

Diff 

1.312 

3.017 

8.737 

19.425 

46.311 

R1.  

4  [4:26.196] 

4  [4:27.508] 

4  [4:29.213] 

4  [4:34.933] 

4  [4:45.621] 

4  [5:12.507] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

108 

172 

161 

165 

142 

181 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Pace Motorsport 

VilSport Klubi 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

M1. Total Tm 

3:53.042 

3:56.859 

3:56.308 

4:03.044 

4:04.113 

4:30.501 

M1.  

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

M2. Total Tm 

4:27.508 

4:26.196 

4:29.213 

4:34.933 

4:45.621 

5:12.507 

M2.  

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

3 

4 

5 

8 

10 

12 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

108 

172 

165 

142 

181 

161 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

VilSport Klubi 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Pace Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:54.185 

4:03.583 

4:09.532 

4:16.567 

4:30.478 

1:29.154 

Diff 

9.398 

15.347 

22.382 

36.293 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

56.666 

1:04.581 

58.324 

1:08.952 

1:04.519 

1:23.990 

3rd Last Tm 

55.386 

1:02.458 

1:01.818 

1:05.574 

1:14.880 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.708 

55.724 

58.559 

58.158 

1:03.462 

Last Tm 

55.287 

55.333 

1:05.675 

58.448 

1:01.768 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

5.138 

5.487 

5.156 

5.435 

5.849 

5.164 

Start Pos 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Joker Comment 

2 x jokker 

2 x jokker 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:09:24 

Misso Rallycross Track 1.140 km 

18/06/2022 15:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 

108 
172 
165 
142 
181 
161 

Name 

Armin RAAG 
Patrick SARAPUU 
Jonathan LEE MÄE 
Georg Steve SUPPER 
Geir Genor MUTTIK 
Rasmus TSIRNA 

Total Tm 

3:54.185 
4:03.583 
4:09.532 
4:16.567 
4:30.478 

Diff 

9.398 

15.347 

22.382 

36.293 

R1.  

4  [3:54.185] 

4  [4:03.583] 

4  [4:09.532] 

4  [4:16.567] 

4  [4:30.478] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

108 

172 

165 

161 

142 

181 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

VilSport Klubi 

Pace Motorsport 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

M1. Total Tm 

3:53.042 

3:56.859 

4:03.044 

3:56.308 

4:04.113 

4:30.501 

M1.  

1 

3 

4 

2 

5 

6 

M2. Total Tm 

4:27.508 

4:26.196 

4:34.933 

4:29.213 

4:45.621 

5:12.507 

M2.  

2 

1 

4 

3 

5 

6 

M3. Total Tm 

3:54.185 

4:03.583 

4:09.532 

4:16.567 

4:30.478 

M3.  

1 

2 

3 

6 

4 

5 

Total points 

4 

6 

11 

11 

14 

17 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

108 

172 

142 

181 

161 

165 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Pace Motorsport 

VilSport Klubi 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

1 

Total Tm 

6:11.889 

6:21.805 

6:35.027 

7:10.888 

7:37.374 

1:09.152 

Diff 

9.916 

23.138 

58.999 

1 Lap 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

59.457 

1:00.734 

1:04.165 

1:10.815 

1:33.001 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.709 

1:02.491 

1:04.977 

1:09.855 

1:33.001 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.367 

1:08.712 

1:02.712 

1:09.090 

1:33.159 

Last Tm 

59.346 

1:00.768 

1:01.736 

1:07.316 

1:33.356 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

5.593 

6.011 

5.780 

5.958 

6.048 

5.412 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

6 

4 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

A-Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:20:16 

Misso Rallycross Track 1.140 km 

18/06/2022 17:05 


